
1−10 1 10 210 310 (GeV)
T

track p

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8T
fa

ke
+

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 p

T
fake+duplicates vs p

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
ηtrack 

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1η
fa

ke
+

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 

3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
φtrack 

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8φ
fa

ke
+

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 

φfake+duplicates vs φfake+duplicates vs 

DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_original
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_pless
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_hptt
DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_new


	Contents
	Page 1


